RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC. RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.  RES-NET MICROWAVE, INC.
PO Box 18802
Clearwater, FL 33762
Toll Free: 800.526.0704
Phone:    727.530.9555
40
FLANGE RESISTORS
General Specifications
Substrate: Beryllium Oxide
Resistive Film: Thick Film
Resistance: XXX = 0.5 to 1 MOhm
Tabs: Silver Plated Beryllium Copper
Flange: Nickel Plated Copper
Cover: Alumina
Operating Temperature: -55°C to +150°C
Part Number Power
(W)
Figure
RPR300-20-XXX-Y 20 1
RPS100R-XXX-Y 100 2
RPR515-20-XXX-Y 20 3
RPR515-30-XXX-Y 30 3
RPR515-100-XXX-Y 100 3
RPR800-40-XXX-Y 40 4
RPR800-100-XXX-Y 100 4
RPR820-150-XXX-Y 150 5
FIGURE 1
0.300 [7.62]
0.200 [5.08]
0.125 [3.18] MIN

)
-55     -25       0        25       50      75      100     125     150
(20W - 800W)
Ordering Information:
Example:
Series
Length Size
Power Rating
Resistance
Tolerance (±%):
1:1%,  2:2%,  5:5%
RPR  1900   800   50  5
Part Number Power
(W)
Figure
RPR975-250-XXX-Y 250 1
RPR1100-400-XXX-Y 400 2
RPR1100-500-XXX-Y 500 3
RPR1250-500-XXX-Y 500 4
RPR1900-800-XXX-Y 800  5